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05/30/2024 Detailed ECF Table Printout Page: 1/1

01:16 PM DB: Walker2025
J.F‘.s for Neighborhood: 00057 'DEERFIELD'

Residential : 0.890 ‘_‘> F(/“”"e EZ’“

Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000

Mobile Homes : 1.000

Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000

Commercial Bldgs : 1.000

Industrial Bldgs : 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000
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05/30/2024
01:08 PM
Neighborhoods Used: 00057.DE

ECF Analysis for:

ERFIELD

86 - CITY OF WALKER

Page:

DB:

2/3
Walker2025

€<LLLLLLLL
* Style * 91..10
STORY 399,864
LEVEL 399,864
CONDO 399,864
FARMHOUSE 399,864
MULTI FAMILY 399,864
RANCH 399, 864
RANCH < 1100 399, 864
TRI-LEVEL 399,864
TWO-STORY 399,864
399,864

Total Single Family Costs by

0 81..90
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864

Manual : 399,86

Total Mobile Home Costs by Manual

Total Town Home Costs by Man
Total Agricultural Costs by
Total Commercial Costs by Ma

LLLLLLLLLLLL Si

* Style * Ol X0
1.5 STORY 355,800
BI-LEVEL 355,800
CONDO 355,800
FARMHOUSE 355,800
MULTI FAMILY 355,800
RANCH 355,800
RANCH < 1100 355,800
TRI-LEVEL 355,800
TWO-STORY 355,800
355,800

Total Single Family Sale Res

ual
Manual
nual

ngle Family Sale

0 81..90
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800

idual Values

Total Mobile Home Sale Residual Values
Total Town Home Sale Residual Values

~ "al Agricultural Sale Resi
11 Commercial Sale Residu

CLLLLLLLLLLLLL St

# valid # Invalid

Coefficient of

dual Values
al Values

atistics for this Analysis

71..80
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864
399,864

4
0

0
0
0

Single Family Computed Costs by Manual

61.
399,8
399,8
399,8
399, 8
399,8
399,8
399,8
399,8
399,8
399,8

Residual Values

71..80
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800
355,800

355,800

0

0
0
0

Coefficient of

61..
355, 8
355,8
355,8
355,8
355,8
355,8
355,8
355,8

.70

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

70
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

355,800
355,800

SO0 0>

51..60 0..50
399, 864 399,864
399,864 399,864
399,864 399,864
399, 864 399,864
399, 864 399, 864
399,864 399,864
399,864 399,864
399, 864 399,864
399, 864 399,864
399,864 399, 864
SO>3O35255>>

51..60 0..50
355, 800 355, 800
355,800 355,800
355,800 355,800
355,800 355,800
355,800 355,800
355,800 355, 800
355,800 355,800
355,800 355,800
355,800 355,800
355,800 355,800

SISO

Price Related

Sales Sales Dispersion (%) Variation (%) Differential
1 0 0.00 0.00 1.000
After Application of E.C.F.s 0.00 0.00 1.000
<LLLLLL Economic Condition Factor Estimates (# of data points) S>>>>>>
* Style * 91..100 81..90 T, 80 61..70 51..60 0..50
1.5 STORY 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
BI-LEVEL 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
CONDO 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
FARMHOUSE 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
MULTI FAMILY 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
RANCH 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
RANCH < 1100 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
TRI-LEVEL 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
TWO-STORY 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
Ojﬁguﬁllﬁa_E:BBO( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1) 0.890( 1)
(:;;;;;£~ﬂem D
Single Family E.C.F. : Olggg_éé;———~—”)
i e E.C.F +—31.0
Town Home E.C.F. : 1.000 (0)
Agricultural E.C.F. : 1.000 (0)
Commercial E.C.F. : 1.000 (0)
<L LLLLLLLLLLLLKL Settings for this Analysis 2222022223 25>>
Starting Date: 04/01/2022
Ending Date: 03/31/2024
Terms Selected: 1
Analyze by Style:
Analyze by %Good:
Show Valid Data : X
Show Invalid Data : X
Show Costs and Residuals: X

Use Infl. Adj. Sale Prices:
Neighborhood(s) :

00057 - DEERFIELD



05/30/2024 ECF Analysis for: 86 - CITY OF WALKER page: 3/3
01:08 PM DB: Walker2025

Neighborhoods Used: 00057.DEERFIELD

Max f# of Res. Buildings: 50 Minimum E.C.F. (Residential): 0.35
Maximum E.C.F. (Residential): 2.00

Max # of Ag. Buildings: 50 Minimum E.C.F. (Agricultural): 0.50
Maximum E.C.F. (Agricultural): 1.50

Max # of C/I Buildings: 50 Minimum E.C.F. (Commercial): 0.50
Maximum E.C.F. (Commercial): 1.50



